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Acad/Fees Structure -M. Ed/2022-23/ 13 OS 

Fee Structure for M. Ed (Aided) 

SNDT College of Education, Pune 
Duration:2 yearss 
rd Sem Fees Structure: 2021-22 

Particulars 
University Fee 
Sports Fe 
Students Welfare Fee 
Library Fee ( Database) 
E-Suvidha Fee 
Disaster Management Fee 
Ashwamedh & Avishkar Fees 
Eligibility Fee 
Enrolment Fee 
Examination Fee 
Practical Exam Fee 
Passing Certificate fee 
Convocation Fee 
Alumni Fee (University)) 
College Fee 
Admission Fee_ 
Tuition Fee 
Gymkhana Fee 
Laboratory Fee 
Development Fee 
Medical Fee 
Identity Card Fee 
Annual Miscellaneous Fee_ 
Project Fee 
Magazine Fee 
Placement Fee* 
Library Fee 
Intership Fee* 
Dissertation fee* 
Annual Field Work/Edu/indus/Visit 
Computer Training fee 
Insurance Fee 
Alumni Fee (College Dept)_ 
Subject Association Fee 
Cocuricular Fee 
Laboratory Deposit_ 
Caution Money Deposit 
LibraryDeposit 

4th Sem 
Sem 2nd Sem 

150 
100 
100 

150 
100 
100 
75 

0 

30 

300 
300 
1600 1600 0 

0 
200 
500 
100 

0 

250 
10860 
700 
500 
300 
100 
5 

1500 
1250 

75 

250 
10860 
700 
500 

300 
100 
75 

1500 
1250 

75 
500 0 

1000 1000 650 
1000 

0 

500 500 

25 
100 

250 
100_ 

250 
100 
500 
100 

1500 

22250 
0 

19550 3050 Total 
NOTE 

1. Fee structure for the Under-Graduate and Post-Graduate Programmes of the University, from the Academic Year 

2. Colleges do not have authority to change the University fees. 

3. Colleges do not have authority to charge more than approved college fees. 

4. This sign fees to be charge if applicable 
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