S.N.D.T. Women's University

1. Nathibai Thackersey Road, New Marine Lines, Churchgate, MUMBAI - 400 020.

Phone: + 91 22 2203 1879 Fax : + 91 22 2201 6226



A- Grade (CGPA 3.08)

Acad/Fees Structure -M. Ed/2022-23/ 13 05

श्रीमती ना. दा. ठाकरसी महिला विद्यापीठ १, नाथीबाई ठाकरसी मार्ग, न्यु मरिन लाईन, चर्चगेट, मुंबई - ४०० ०२०.

Telegram: UNIWOMEN Website : sndt.ac.in

Date: 20.10.2022

Fee Structure for M. Ed (Aided)

SNDT College of Education, Pune

Fees Structure: 2021-22			Duration 3 rd Sem	4 th Sem
Particulars	1 st Sem	2 nd Sem	3.ª Sem	7 300
University Fee	150	0	150	0
Sports Fee	150	0	100	0
Students Welfare Fee	100 100	0	100	0
Library Fee (Database)	75	0	75	0
E-Suvidha Fee	10	0	10	0
Disaster Management Fee	30	0	30	0
Ashwamedh & Avishkar Fees	300	0	0	0
Eligibility Fee	300	0	0	0
Enrolment Fee	1600	Ó	1600	0
Examination Fee	0	0	0	0
Practical Exam Fee	0	Ö	0	200
Passing Certificate fee		0	0	500
Convocation Fee	0	0	0	100
Alumni Fee (University)	0	U	-	
College Fee			250	0
Admission Fee	250	0	10860	0
Tuition Fee	10860	0	700	0
Gymkhana Fee	700	0	500	0
Laboratory Fee	500	0		0
Development Fee	300	0	300	0
Medical Fee	100	0	100	0
Identity Card Fee	75	0	75	0
Annual Miscellaneous Fee	1500	0	1500	
Project Fee	1250	0	1250	0
Magazine Fee	75	0	75	0
Placement Fee*	0	0	0	500
Library Fee	1000	0	1000	0
Intership Fee*	0	0	0	650
Dissertation fee*	0	0	0	1000
Annual Field Work/Edu/indus/Visit	500	0	500	0
Computer Training fee	0	0	0	0
	25	0	25	0
nsurance Fee	0	0	0	100
Alumni Fee (College Dept)	250	0	250	0
Subject Association Fee	100	0	100	0
Cocuricular Fee	500	0	0	0
Laboratory Deposit		0	0	0
Caution Money Deposit	100	0	0	0
LibraryDeposit	1500 Total 22250	0	19550	3050

1. Fee structure for the Under-Graduate and Post-Graduate Programmes of the University, from the Academic Year

2. Colleges do not have authority to change the University fees.

3. Colleges do not have authority to charge more than approved college fees. 4. This * sign fees to be charge if applicable

A.S. Dubhash.

(Dr.Aruna Dubhashi) Academics Section(Addl.Charge)

S.N.D.T. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, Pune - 38. Inward No. 170 Date 4/11/202

